
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0094100 2 SHYAM BABU KUMAR

BINDESHWAR MAHTU
06:28:46:550 06:34:27:700 4 00:05:41:150 Q

2 0221587 4 SANJEET PRAKASH VERMA

NAGENDRA SINGH
06:28:40:0 06:34:24:150 4 00:05:44:150 Q

3 0080406 5 SAURABH KUMAR SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
06:28:39:400 06:33:55:650 4 00:05:16:250 Q

4 1504010 6 PRABHAKAR SOLANKI

SUKHPAL SINGH SOLANKI
06:28:40:500 06:34:24:150 4 00:05:43:650 Q

5 1108223 8 CHANDAN KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD CHOURASIYA
06:28:44:650 06:34:28:50 4 00:05:43:400 Q

6 0406464 10 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

SUBHASH SHARMA
06:28:38:450 06:34:23:250 4 00:05:44:800 Q

7 1031033 12 BAIDYANATH KUMAR

AAJKISHOR RAY
06:28:46:900 06:34:31:350 4 00:05:44:450 Q

8 1361281 14 DINESH KUMAR MEHTA

NANDU MEHTA
06:28:47:700 06:34:23:550 4 00:05:35:850 Q

9 1688006 15 NARESH KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
06:28:48:650 06:34:40:950 4 00:05:52:300 Q

10 1710118 17 PUNJEET KUMAR GIRJA

VISHWAKARMA
06:28:58:300 06:34:46:950 4 00:05:48:650 Q

11 0083135 18 SHAMBHU PANDIT SATYA

NARAYAN PANDIT
06:28:46:300 06:34:36:950 4 00:05:50:650 Q

12 1123533 19 AMIT KUMAR NAND KISHOR

SHARMA
06:28:39:250 06:34:37:750 4 00:05:58:500 Q

13 1644407 20 PANKAJ KUMAR BHUSHAN

PRASAD
06:28:57:100 06:34:31:650 4 00:05:34:550 Q

14 1669427 21 OM PRAKASH HARIDAY

NARAYAN MISHRA
06:28:44:950 06:34:31:50 4 00:05:46:100 Q

15 0743633 24 MD AKBAR ANSARI MD

HAIDER ALI ANSARI
06:29:02:50 06:34:29:800 4 00:05:27:750 Q

16 1673554 25 GULSHAN KUMAR DILIP

KUMAR SINGH
06:28:51:750 06:34:24:650 4 00:05:32:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1116820 26 ANUP KUMAR DURGA SAW 06:28:52:300 06:34:27:400 4 00:05:35:100 Q

18 0420243 27 RAUSHAN KUMAR RANJAN

RAMPRAVESH SINGH
06:28:52:750 06:34:30:550 4 00:05:37:800 Q

19 0124421 28 SUMIT KUMAR VISHNUDEV

PANDEY
06:28:53:600 06:34:20:850 4 00:05:27:250 Q

20 0438028 29 RUPESH KUMAR JAGDEV

PRASAD YADAV
06:28:57:750 06:34:26:800 4 00:05:29:50 Q

21 0511054 30 JAISHANKAR PRASAD NAND

LAL
06:28:42:850 06:34:27:900 4 00:05:45:50 Q

22 0776468 31 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR

RAGHVENDRA PRASAD
06:28:47:200 06:34:31:50 4 00:05:43:850 Q

23 1347909 32 KAVINDRA KUMAR TEJ PAL 06:28:58:450 06:34:28:900 4 00:05:30:450 Q

24 0220342 33 SANTOSH KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD
06:28:58:950 06:34:18:950 4 00:05:20:0 Q

25 1678957 34 PRAHLAD KUMAR YADAV

JAYJAY RAMYADAV
06:28:59:400 06:34:25:150 4 00:05:25:750 Q

26 1063644 35 CHANDAN KUMAR

RAMKUMAR PANDIT
06:28:59:950 06:34:26:350 4 00:05:26:400 Q

27 1692712 36 NAVIN KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDER PRASAD
06:29:01:250 06:34:56:100 4 00:05:54:850 Q

28 0065526 38 SATISH KUMAR JAI SINGH 06:28:42:0 06:34:11:700 4 00:05:29:700 Q

29 0669348 39 MANISH KUMAR SADANAND

SAH
06:28:44:50 06:34:22:650 4 00:05:38:600 Q

30 0651971 42 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH

GHIRAU SINGH
06:28:56:200 06:34:48:600 4 00:05:52:400 Q

31 0406603 43 RAJEEV KUMAR HARDEO

PRASAD
06:28:58:950 06:34:55:350 4 00:05:56:400 Q

32 0217322 44 SANTOSH KUMAR

RAMSWARUP YADAV
06:28:59:700 06:34:42:150 4 00:05:42:450 Q

33 0109489 46 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDIT KARI

PANDIT
06:29:03:550 06:34:43:950 4 00:05:40:400 Q

34 1034468 47
ADITYA KUMAR

CHANDRESHWAR PRASAD

KESHR

06:29:04:500 06:34:38:300 4 00:05:33:800 Q

35 1360063 50 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

RAMASHISH PRASAD GUPTA
06:29:07:100 06:35:02:600 4 00:05:55:500 Q

36 1204239 1410 DURGESH KUMAR GAUTAM

RAMJI LAL GAUTAM
06:29:07:250 06:34:49:0 4 00:05:41:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0388306 51 RUNJAY KUMAR TIWARI

RAMNIWAS TIWARI
06:41:41:550 06:47:24:600 4 00:05:43:50 Q

2 0472187 53 JITENDRA KUMAR

BALESHWAR SHARMA
06:41:40:950 06:47:15:50 4 00:05:34:100 Q

3 1645235 55 PRABHAT KUMAR

BRAKAMDEV MAHTO
06:41:44:650 06:47:17:800 4 00:05:33:150 Q

4 1692867 60 NIRAJ KUMAR RANJAN SINGH 06:41:43:150 06:47:42:500 4 00:05:59:350 Q

5 0383537 61 RAJESH KUMAR DEVENDRA

SAH
06:41:40:100 06:47:16:550 4 00:05:36:450 Q

6 1031616 63 ANIL KUMAR RAM KRISHNA

SINGH
06:41:56:700 06:47:42:550 4 00:05:45:850 Q

7 0189339 64 SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

CHANDRA BHUSAN PANDEY
06:41:59:350 06:47:33:750 4 00:05:34:400 Q

8 0724706 65 MUNNA KUMAR MADAN

PRASAD
06:41:52:650 06:47:34:200 4 00:05:41:550 Q

9 0688500 66 MANISH KUMAR NAGENDRA

YADAV
06:41:41:350 06:46:59:550 4 00:05:18:200 Q

10 0669998 68 MITHUN KUMAR JHA UDAY

KANT JHA
06:41:47:900 06:47:23:100 4 00:05:35:200 Q

11 0201674 69 SAMIT KUMAR KALANAND

RANA
06:41:48:550 06:47:22:500 4 00:05:33:950 Q

12 1308146 71 DHANANJAY MKUMAR SINGH

DUDHNATH SINGH
06:41:54:0 06:47:24:750 4 00:05:30:750 Q

13 0140406 72 SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH

YUKTI NATH SINGH
06:41:57:950 06:47:27:850 4 00:05:29:900 Q

14 0121517 73 SURENDRA KUMAR BACHU

PRASAD
06:42:01:600 06:47:51:750 4 00:05:50:150 Q

15 0800447 74 MD RAKESH ALI MD

ALLAUDDIN
06:42:02:250 06:47:41:950 4 00:05:39:700 Q

16 1127184 78 AVADH BIHARI RAM

SHANDRA YADAV
06:41:40:550 06:47:31:50 4 00:05:50:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1085473 79 ANISH KUMAR VIKRAM

PRASAD
06:41:49:450 06:47:24:150 4 00:05:34:700 Q

18 0108282 82 SANTOSH KUMAR SARYU

PRASAD VERMA
06:41:54:900 06:47:07:0 4 00:05:12:100 Q

19 0691854 83 MD FIROZ SIDDHIKI MD

ANAVAR SIDDIKI
06:41:51:350 06:47:24:50 4 00:05:32:700 Q

20 0775667 84 VIKRAMADITYA NAND

KISHOR PRASAD
06:42:00:500 06:47:51:750 4 00:05:51:250 Q

21 1063370 85 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDEY

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
06:41:53:150 06:47:42:800 4 00:05:49:650 Q

22 0487579 86 RAKESH KUMAR RATIRAM 06:41:53:550 06:47:21:600 4 00:05:28:50 Q

23 1721452 89 GAUTAM KUMAR JANARDAN

PRASAD
06:42:04:450 06:47:55:150 4 00:05:50:700 Q

24 0096983 90 SONU KUMAR KEOHARI

PYARE LAL SAW
06:42:03:100 06:47:27:650 4 00:05:24:550 Q

25 1062443 92 ARVIND KUMAR GANGWAR

VEERPAL GANGWAR
06:42:06:250 06:47:20:650 4 00:05:14:400 Q

26 1031877 93 ADITYA RAJ VISHAMBHAR

PRASAD SINGH
06:42:03:450 06:47:40:750 4 00:05:37:300 Q

27 1043746 95 BIPIN KUMAR BAIJAN MAHTO 06:42:09:600 06:47:58:900 4 00:05:49:300 Q

28 0194250 96 SHIV SHARAN PANDEY

SITARAM PANDEY
06:42:10:700 06:48:02:600 4 00:05:51:900 Q

29 0451643 97 RAJAN PRAJAPATI

SUDARSHAN PRAJAPATI
06:42:07:400 06:47:37:350 4 00:05:29:950 Q

30 1094675 98 AMIT KUMAR SAHU BHAG

CHANDRA SAHU
06:42:07:950 06:47:56:150 4 00:05:48:200 Q

31 0153957 99 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH MADAN

KUMAR SINGH
06:42:06:800 06:47:25:100 4 00:05:18:300 Q

32 0676379 1454 MD MOQEEM ALAM MD

VASARAT ALI
06:42:11:150 06:47:29:550 4 00:05:18:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0719213 102 VIKASH KUMAR VINOD SINGH 06:55:19:900 07:00:58:200 4 00:05:38:300 Q

2 0238650 103 SANJAI SINGH YADAV

GARJAN SINGH YADAV
06:55:20:150 07:00:55:650 4 00:05:35:500 Q

3 1409762 104 DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM

NARESH PARSAD
06:55:27:150 07:00:51:400 4 00:05:24:250 Q

4 1093946 105 AJEET KUMAR GURU DAYAL

SINGH
06:55:17:250 07:01:06:950 4 00:05:49:700 Q

5 0419915 106 RAHUL KUMAR OJHA

JITENDRA OJHA
06:55:31:550 07:01:24:850 4 00:05:53:300 Q

6 0163419 108 SAURAV KUMAR GOPAL

PRASAD
06:55:18:900 07:00:45:450 4 00:05:26:550 Q

7 0755149 109 VINOD KUMAR DEVENDRA

KUMAR
06:55:17:700 07:00:56:350 4 00:05:38:650 Q

8 0116681 111 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMAYAN

PRASAD
06:55:16:250 07:01:08:50 4 00:05:51:800 Q

9 1675800 112 PRAVIN KUMAR SHAMBHU

KUMAR RAY
06:55:21:500 07:00:58:350 4 00:05:36:850 Q

10 0086042 113 SUDESH KUMAR NATHUNI

SAH
06:55:21:950 07:01:06:650 4 00:05:44:700 Q

11 1146344 115 ARUN KUMAR ROY LALSAR

ROY
06:55:23:0 07:01:11:650 4 00:05:48:650 Q

12 0006307 116 SHAILENDR KUMAR YADAV

DEVRAJ YADAV
06:55:23:550 07:00:41:100 4 00:05:17:550 Q

13 0182637 117 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
06:55:24:600 07:01:06:800 4 00:05:42:200 Q

14 0694379 121 MANTU KUMAR SHYAM

BIHARI YADAV
06:55:30:650 07:01:05:150 4 00:05:34:500 Q

15 0702156 123 MD SAFI ALAM MD MAKSUD 06:55:39:150 07:01:11:900 4 00:05:32:750 Q

16 0691065 124 MATLOOB ANSARI

NURULHODA ANSARI
06:55:37:700 07:01:06:350 4 00:05:28:650 Q

17 0996319 125 ABINASH KUMAR YOGENDRA 06:55:37:0 07:01:24:450 4 00:05:47:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

18 0377375 128 RAM NARESH SHRAVAN

KUMAR
06:55:33:250 07:01:11:400 4 00:05:38:150 Q

19 0980237 129 AKHILESH KUMAR KISHORI

PRASAD
06:55:34:700 07:01:34:650 4 00:05:59:950 Q

20 1376025 130 INDRAJEET KUMAR

AKHILESHWAR SHARMA
06:55:29:700 07:01:13:850 4 00:05:44:150 Q

21 1128960 131 ALOK KUMAR TARKESHWAR

PRASAD
06:55:27:350 07:01:15:450 4 00:05:48:100 Q

22 0784331 135 MUKHTAR ALI WAZIR ALI 06:55:28:900 07:01:12:450 4 00:05:43:550 Q

23 0644687 138 MOZAMMIL HUSAIN RIFAKAT

ALI
06:55:31:900 07:01:13:50 4 00:05:41:150 Q

24 1306375 140 DEEPAK KUMAR JAYSHRI

BIND
06:55:40:100 07:01:17:650 4 00:05:37:550 Q

25 1004596 141 ASHOK KUMAR DILESHWAR

CHOUDHARY
06:55:40:700 07:01:25:450 4 00:05:44:750 Q

26 0229897 142 SYAMSUNDAR KUMAR

BACCHU PRASAD
06:55:41:650 07:01:14:750 4 00:05:33:100 Q

27 1011886 143 BINDHYACHAL KUMAR SINGH

NEMA SINGH
06:55:42:950 07:01:29:400 4 00:05:46:450 Q

28 1017298 144 AMARJIT KUMAR RASO

YADAV
06:55:45:150 07:01:28:650 4 00:05:43:500 Q

29 1630671 145 PARVIN KUMAR PARAS NATH

PAL
06:55:43:650 07:01:25:50 4 00:05:41:400 Q

30 1127503 147 BABLU KUMAR MAHABIR

MANDAL
06:55:37:900 07:01:21:250 4 00:05:43:350 Q

31 0690091 149 MUKHARAM SINGH RAMDEV

SINGH
06:55:41:100 07:01:20:800 4 00:05:39:700 Q

32 0098786 150 SRIKANT JAY PRAKASH

THAKUR
06:55:42:200 07:01:24:850 4 00:05:42:650 Q

33 1062022 1467 ABHISHEK PANDAY

BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDAY
06:55:44:650 07:01:20:700 4 00:05:36:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1093962 151 BALMIKI KUMAR VIJAY

PRASAD
07:10:29:800 07:16:02:250 4 00:05:32:450 Q

2 0109553 152 SANJAY KUMAR SAH RAM

PRATAP SAH
07:10:30:600 07:16:08:700 4 00:05:38:100 Q

3 1641526 154 GAUTAM KUMAR RAM

CHARITRA BIND
07:10:33:600 07:16:32:350 4 00:05:58:750 Q

4 0084760 157 SHIVNANDAN KUMAR

MAHENDRA SHARMA
07:10:35:0 07:16:06:300 4 00:05:31:300 Q

5 0706350 159 MD MUNNA WARSI MD

RAHIMUDDIN
07:10:56:50 07:16:50:500 4 00:05:54:450 Q

6 0614925 160 VIKAS KUMAR NAVIK

RAMLAVAT
07:10:30:400 07:16:25:950 4 00:05:55:550 Q

7 0792312 161 VINAY SINGH RAMPUKAR

SINGH
07:10:42:850 07:16:33:750 4 00:05:50:900 Q

8 1142747 162 CHHOTE KUMAR HARI

NARAYAN SINGH
07:10:43:200 07:16:35:300 4 00:05:52:100 Q

9 0511194 163 RANJEET KUMAR HARIHAR

PRASAD PAL
07:10:43:800 07:16:21:800 4 00:05:38:0 Q

10 0698977 164 MD ALIM ANSARI MD YASIN

ANSARI
07:10:44:650 07:16:05:850 4 00:05:21:200 Q

11 0674977 165 MANOJ KUMAR JAYRAM

YADAV
07:10:47:400 07:16:37:250 4 00:05:49:850 Q

12 0147973 167 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

RAMASHISH YADAV
07:10:53:450 07:16:49:850 4 00:05:56:400 Q

13 0432435 172 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV

RAM NANDAN YADAV
07:10:28:700 07:16:08:900 4 00:05:40:200 Q

14 0537135 174 JAHIR HASAN

TAJMOHAMMAD
07:10:32:650 07:16:29:700 4 00:05:57:50 Q

15 1633032 176 PRASHANT KUMAR

RAMBABU SINGH
07:10:38:700 07:16:09:550 4 00:05:30:850 Q

16 0084173 177 SONU KUMAR RAMNARAYAN

SAH
07:10:39:400 07:16:09:500 4 00:05:30:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1110242 179 ARVIND KUMAR NAND

KISHOR PRASAD
07:10:40:550 07:16:30:0 4 00:05:49:450 Q

18 0124493 182 SANTOSH KUMAR LAXMAN

SAW
07:10:42:300 07:16:22:0 4 00:05:39:700 Q

19 1318814 183 HARI NANDAN MANDAL

UPENDRA PD MANDAL
07:10:45:400 07:16:03:850 4 00:05:18:450 Q

20 1124011 186 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

MANOHAR SINGH
07:10:46:350 07:16:15:850 4 00:05:29:500 Q

21 1611323 187 UMESH KUMAR KHENHARI

PRASAD YADAV
07:10:48:300 07:16:39:0 4 00:05:50:700 Q

22 0710485 188 VINAY KUMAR MAHTO KASHI

PRASAD MAHTO
07:10:50:850 07:16:39:850 4 00:05:49:0 Q

23 0770749 191
MUKESH KUMAR PATEL

BALKESHWAR SINGH

KASHYAP

07:10:54:650 07:16:53:0 4 00:05:58:350 Q

24 0931644 192 ANIL SINGH DARVAN SINGH 07:10:54:350 07:16:42:450 4 00:05:48:100 Q

25 1583158 193 GUNJAN KUMAR PRASAD

KHEDU BARI
07:10:55:450 07:16:19:500 4 00:05:24:50 Q

26 0202086 194 SIDHARTH KUMAR DUTT

INDRADEO LAL DUTT
07:10:56:650 07:16:51:650 4 00:05:55:0 Q

27 1605450 195 PRABHASH CHANDRA JHA

PRABODH JHA
07:10:57:200 07:16:46:700 4 00:05:49:500 Q

28 1079312 197 ABDUL RAZZAQUE MD UMAR

ANSARI
07:11:02:250 07:16:46:950 4 00:05:44:700 Q

29 1389832 198 IRFAN ALI MD NAIMUL HAQUE 07:11:02:850 07:16:55:600 4 00:05:52:750 Q

30 1329451 200 FARUQUE KAISER MOHD

SAIRULLAH
07:10:58:0 07:16:55:200 4 00:05:57:200 Q

31 0083603 1418 SHEIKH ABDULLAH MD

SHAFIQUE
07:10:50:250 07:16:50:200 4 00:05:59:950 Q

32 0933140 1445 BHOOPENDRA SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA
07:10:51:450 07:16:19:200 4 00:05:27:750 Q

33 0961774 1492 AJIT KUMAR MAN SINGH 07:10:40:450 07:16:00:400 4 00:05:19:950 Q

34 1587008 1499 PANKAJ KUMAR DASHARATH

SAW
07:11:03:300 07:17:02:250 4 00:05:58:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0699870 201 MONU KUMAR RAMADHAR

CHAUDHARY
07:22:57:300 07:28:26:950 4 00:05:29:650 Q

2 0194373 204 SUMIT KUMAR SATYENDRA

PRASAD GUPTA
07:22:58:700 07:28:40:800 4 00:05:42:100 Q

3 0509807 205 RANJEET KUMAR VIRENDRA

SHARMA
07:22:59:100 07:28:35:500 4 00:05:36:400 Q

4 1070163 206 BIPIN KUMAR KAULESHWAR

PRASAD YADAV
07:22:59:600 07:28:40:200 4 00:05:40:600 Q

5 1371591 207 DHIRENDRA KUMAR BISHUN

DEV MANDAL
07:23:00:200 07:28:48:400 4 00:05:48:200 Q

6 0016692 208 SAGAR KUMAR KRISHAN PAL 07:23:00:500 07:28:08:500 4 00:05:08:0 Q

7 0394748 209
RAJEEV PANDEY

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

PANDEY

07:23:01:150 07:28:47:500 4 00:05:46:350 Q

8 0421864 210 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA

SITARAM PRASAD
07:23:02:500 07:28:28:100 4 00:05:25:600 Q

9 0102696 211 SARJAN KUMAR UPENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
07:23:03:200 07:28:24:200 4 00:05:21:0 Q

10 0661754 212 MD MUMTAZ BABU MD

HASAN
07:23:03:750 07:28:44:850 4 00:05:41:100 Q

11 0406288 213 JAI PRAKASH JHA

YASHWANT KUMAR JHA
07:23:04:450 07:28:50:100 4 00:05:45:650 Q

12 1342608 215 DEENANATH ASHOK SETH 07:23:04:950 07:28:49:950 4 00:05:45:0 Q

13 0023068 216 SATYA DEV KARAN SINGH 07:23:06:150 07:28:34:150 4 00:05:28:0 Q

14 0692714 218 VIVEKA NAND SINGH

RANVIJAY NSINGH
07:23:07:350 07:29:02:50 4 00:05:54:700 Q

15 0418191 219 RAVI KUMAR DINESH KUMAR

MITRA
07:23:08:100 07:29:02:100 4 00:05:54:0 Q

16 1332042 221 TRILOK KUMAR AMAR RAM

PRAKASH RAY
07:23:09:0 07:29:04:350 4 00:05:55:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0413132 222 RUPESH KUMAR RAVINDRA

PRASAD
07:23:09:650 07:28:55:500 4 00:05:45:850 Q

18 1358618 223 HARISH CHANDRA ROY

SOPHI ROY
07:23:10:400 07:28:27:950 4 00:05:17:550 Q

19 1364125 224 TUNTUN KUMAR SHRIDEO

YADAV
07:23:10:850 07:28:39:800 4 00:05:28:950 Q

20 0714924 227 MOHIT KUMAR GOEL RAJESH

KUMAR
07:23:12:750 07:28:41:300 4 00:05:28:550 Q

21 0501163 228 RANJIT PRASAD RABINDRA

PRASAD
07:23:13:850 07:29:04:150 4 00:05:50:300 Q

22 0489697 229 RAM KRISHNA RAJNISH

RAMANAND PATHAK
07:23:14:250 07:28:47:800 4 00:05:33:550 Q

23 0188237 232 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR

SNEHI SURESH KUMAR
07:23:16:550 07:29:07:850 4 00:05:51:300 Q

24 1585399 235 NIRANJAN YADAV SUNDAR

NARAYAN YADAV
07:23:17:850 07:28:48:450 4 00:05:30:600 Q

25 1328979 236 DEEPAK KUMAR OM

PRAKASH PODDAR
07:23:19:800 07:28:52:700 4 00:05:32:900 Q

26 0542880 237 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJENDRA

TIWARI
07:23:21:100 07:29:14:950 4 00:05:53:850 Q

27 0647667 239 MAYANK SAINI GOVIND LAL

SAINI
07:23:20:800 07:29:06:300 4 00:05:45:500 Q

28 1082343 243 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH

PRASAD
07:23:23:150 07:29:01:50 4 00:05:37:900 Q

29 0390049 245 JAYRAM PRASAD

RAMSHARAN PRASAD
07:23:23:600 07:29:01:150 4 00:05:37:550 Q

30 0985146 246 BIPUL KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD YADAV
07:23:25:50 07:29:12:550 4 00:05:47:500 Q

31 1304867 248 DHIRAJ NATH ANAND

UPENDRA PODDAR
07:23:24:750 07:29:16:300 4 00:05:51:550 Q

32 0543908 249 RAVI PRAKASH JAGDISH

PRASAD
07:23:25:850 07:29:04:600 4 00:05:38:750 Q

33 1631482 250
PANKAJ KUMAR

KAUSHLENDRA PRASAD

YADAV

07:23:27:0 07:29:01:450 4 00:05:34:450 Q

34 0808090 1468 MD IMRAN MD RAFI ANSARI 07:23:21:600 07:29:17:950 4 00:05:56:350 Q

35 0758635 1474 MD ZUBAIR ALAM MD

ALLAUDDIN
07:23:26:400 07:29:04:550 4 00:05:38:150 Q

36 0797930 1497 MITHLESH YADAV CHATURI

YADAV
07:23:28:150 07:28:51:200 4 00:05:23:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1646707 702 GOVIND KUMAR JHA

SHAMBHU KANT JHA
07:36:35:500 07:42:20:550 4 00:05:45:50 Q

2 0708534 703 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR ANIRUDH

SINGH
07:36:36:50 07:42:22:700 4 00:05:46:650 Q

3 0168098 704 SHASHI KANT KUMAR

VIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH
07:36:36:350 07:41:56:500 4 00:05:20:150 Q

4 0225196 705 SANJAY KUMAR ROY

SIYARAM ROY
07:36:36:800 07:42:18:650 4 00:05:41:850 Q

5 0656017 706 MUNENDRA KUMAR JAGVIR

SINGH
07:36:37:550 07:42:13:300 4 00:05:35:750 Q

6 0026677 707 SACHIN SINGH JORAVAR

SINGH
07:36:38:50 07:41:59:550 4 00:05:21:500 Q

7 0394567 708 RAHUL KUMAR RAJEEV

RANJAN SINGH
07:36:38:750 07:42:31:800 4 00:05:53:50 Q

8 1114126 709 AVINESH KUMAR MAURYA

ARVIN KUMAR MAURYA
07:36:39:150 07:42:37:200 4 00:05:58:50 Q

9 0788967 713 VIKAS SINGH UMMED SINGH 07:36:40:750 07:42:01:650 4 00:05:20:900 Q

10 0789819 714 MD WASIM AKRAM MD

AKHTAR
07:36:41:150 07:42:19:300 4 00:05:38:150 Q

11 1011109 715
ABHISHEK KUMAR

CHANDRAWANSHI VIJAY

PRASAD

07:36:42:100 07:42:25:700 4 00:05:43:600 Q

12 0110221 716 SANOJ KUMAR JANKI TANTI 07:36:42:600 07:42:24:250 4 00:05:41:650 Q

13 0917970 719 AJIT KUMAR RAI RAMRUP RAI 07:36:43:650 07:42:09:650 4 00:05:26:0 Q

14 1344214 721 INDRAJIT KUMAR MEGH

NATH VERMA
07:36:44:700 07:42:43:900 4 00:05:59:200 Q

15 0485200 723 ROBIN KUMAR RAM PAL

SINGH
07:36:46:350 07:42:32:900 4 00:05:46:550 Q

16 1260641 724 DEEPAK KUMAR JAGMER

SINGH
07:36:47:250 07:42:17:800 4 00:05:30:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1597077 725 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM LAL

BHAGAT
07:36:47:950 07:42:25:0 4 00:05:37:50 Q

18 0098557 726 SANTOSH KUMAR SAURABH

KAMESHWAR SINGH
07:36:48:750 07:42:41:400 4 00:05:52:650 Q

19 1072180 727 ARUN PRASAD VERMA

RAJESHWAR PRASAD VERMA
07:36:49:50 07:42:42:900 4 00:05:53:850 Q

20 0371031 728 RAM AWTAR SINGH

BHAGWAN DAS
07:36:49:550 07:42:16:50 4 00:05:26:500 Q

21 1410820 729 HAKIM SINGH MOHAN SINGH 07:36:50:0 07:42:48:200 4 00:05:58:200 Q

22 1101730 730 AJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

VIJAY YADAV
07:36:50:300 07:42:30:850 4 00:05:40:550 Q

23 0520752 733 RAJNEESH KUMAR BRAJPAL

SINGH
07:36:51:850 07:42:39:750 4 00:05:47:900 Q

24 0011180 735 SANDEEP KUMAR SUBHASH

SINGH
07:36:57:0 07:42:36:250 4 00:05:39:250 Q

25 0084669 737 SURAJ KUMAR GOPAL SAH 07:36:53:350 07:42:30:150 4 00:05:36:800 Q

26 0930632 739 ARJUN KUMAR GULBEER

SINGH
07:36:53:500 07:42:18:550 4 00:05:25:50 Q

27 1141862 740 AMIT KUMAR INDRA PAL

SINGH
07:36:53:800 07:42:30:600 4 00:05:36:800 Q

28 0419247 742 RAKESH KUMAR LALAN

SINGH
07:36:55:200 07:42:22:300 4 00:05:27:100 Q

29 1131654 743 BIRENDRA KUMAR

RAMANAND SINGH
07:36:55:700 07:42:54:0 4 00:05:58:300 Q

30 1089698 744 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH

VISHNU DAYAL SINGH
07:36:58:250 07:42:51:900 4 00:05:53:650 Q

31 0122555 745 SURAJ KUMAR GAUTAM

RAMASHISH YADAV
07:36:52:400 07:42:31:400 4 00:05:39:0 Q

32 1054745 747 BADRI PRASAD BACHAN

PRASAD
07:36:58:650 07:42:29:250 4 00:05:30:600 Q

33 0247191 748 SONU KUMAR SHARMA

GANGA RAM SHARMA
07:36:56:250 07:42:34:400 4 00:05:38:150 Q

34 0137041 749 SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA

SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA
07:36:57:150 07:42:26:200 4 00:05:29:50 Q

35 1611625 750 NIRANJAN KUMAR AWADH

KISHOR MAHTO
07:36:57:750 07:42:38:200 4 00:05:40:450 Q

36 0985183 1411 ABHISHEK RANJAN UMESH

LAL SINGH
07:36:59:400 07:42:36:300 4 00:05:36:900 Q

37 1039202 1416 AMIT KUMAR SUDHESHWAR

PRASAD
07:36:59:100 07:42:27:450 4 00:05:28:350 Q

38 1632213 1440 NISHANT KUMAR BHANU 07:36:59:850 07:42:48:50 4 00:05:48:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



PRATAP

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0679959 251 MD AZMAT ANSARI MD

AHMAD ANSRAI
07:48:04:800 07:53:51:0 4 00:05:46:200 Q

2 1299276 253 KRISHNA KANT KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
07:48:05:550 07:53:46:0 4 00:05:40:450 Q

3 1134395 255 ADITYA KUMAR SRI RAJU

YADAV
07:48:06:350 07:53:48:250 4 00:05:41:900 Q

4 0188871 256 SUDHIR KUMAR SHREENATH

SINGH
07:48:05:150 07:53:55:850 4 00:05:50:700 Q

5 1278023 259 TARA CHANDRA DAU DAYAL 07:48:07:500 07:53:53:600 4 00:05:46:100 Q

6 1619838 260 OMKAR SINGH CHANDRAMA

SINGH
07:48:12:650 07:53:50:250 4 00:05:37:600 Q

7 0488808 262 RAM GOPAL MAVHAR SINGH 07:48:16:600 07:54:03:300 4 00:05:46:700 Q

8 1286264 265 KUNDAN KUMAR SHALENDRA

KUMAR
07:48:11:800 07:53:59:950 4 00:05:48:150 Q

9 0801402 266 MD NAZIR ALAM MD SAMI

ULLAH
07:48:09:150 07:53:48:750 4 00:05:39:600 Q

10 1093215 267 ABDUL QUADIR MD SHAKIL 07:48:09:700 07:53:51:300 4 00:05:41:600 Q

11 0694308 269 MD KEYAMUDDIN ANSARI MD

ISHQUE ANSARI
07:48:10:850 07:53:51:750 4 00:05:40:900 Q

12 0611669 270 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
07:48:14:300 07:54:12:850 4 00:05:58:550 Q

13 0910303 272 AMAR SINGH RAJ BAHADUR

SINGH
07:48:07:950 07:53:50:50 4 00:05:42:100 Q

14 0462103 273 JAGAT PAL PYARE LAL 07:48:29:550 07:53:49:850 4 00:05:20:300 Q

15 1071948 276 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
07:48:14:650 07:53:53:350 4 00:05:38:700 Q

16 1357864 277 LOKESH KUMAR HIMENDRA

PAL SINGH
07:48:15:400 07:53:36:900 4 00:05:21:500 Q

17 0079996 279 SONBIR SINGH BALBIR 07:48:16:500 07:53:54:0 4 00:05:37:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1396988 280 DHANANJAY KUMAR RAM

PRAVESH SINGH
07:48:19:550 07:54:14:100 4 00:05:54:550 Q

19 1072647 281 AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM NAND

KISHOR GAUTAM
07:48:25:600 07:54:24:200 4 00:05:58:600 Q

20 0358053 282 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

JAICHAND SHARMA
07:48:26:700 07:54:07:250 4 00:05:40:550 Q

21 0929282 283 ASHISH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:48:28:100 07:54:08:50 4 00:05:39:950 Q

22 0086574 284 SONU KUMAR SAHEB SINGH 07:48:20:900 07:54:14:850 4 00:05:53:950 Q

23 1312141 285 LAXMAN KUMAR GUPTA

KRISHNA PRASAD
07:48:25:300 07:53:57:950 4 00:05:32:650 Q

24 0520932 287 ROSHAN KUMAR LAKHAN LAL

MANDAL
07:48:19:950 07:53:35:750 4 00:05:15:800 Q

25 1592441 289 NIRANJAN KUMAR BIRJOO

RAY
07:48:22:200 07:53:44:600 4 00:05:22:400 Q

26 1095971 291 ASHWANI KUMAR KRISHNA

DEO PANDIT
07:48:32:400 07:53:57:400 4 00:05:25:0 Q

27 0963529 292 ANUJ KUMAR DHANVEER

SINGH
07:48:32:50 07:54:07:250 4 00:05:35:200 Q

28 1376202 293 DEEPAK KUMAR AWADH

KISHOR YADAV
07:48:33:300 07:54:15:150 4 00:05:41:850 Q

29 1357658 294
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

YADAV MAHESH PRASAD

YADAV

07:48:33:450 07:54:16:950 4 00:05:43:500 Q

30 1083579 295 ANUP KUMAR MAHESH

SHARMA
07:48:21:550 07:53:50:550 4 00:05:29:0 Q

31 0173003 296 SIKANDRA KUMAR SAH RAM

VILASH SAH
07:48:30:550 07:54:06:700 4 00:05:36:150 Q

32 0164181 297 SURYA NANDAN MISHRA

SATYA NARAYAN MISHRA
07:48:31:0 07:54:18:300 4 00:05:47:300 Q

33 1090300 300 ANIL SAH JYOTIK SAH 07:48:34:550 07:54:10:700 4 00:05:36:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0803559 1351 MANOJ KUMAR SAKALDEO

YADAV
08:02:07:650 08:07:44:850 4 00:05:37:200 Q

2 0791606 1353 MOHD SAHA NAWAZ ALAM

ABDUL RASHID
08:02:07:850 08:07:44:600 4 00:05:36:750 Q

3 0663168 1356 MUKESH KUMAR KRISHNA

PANDIT
08:02:02:900 08:07:57:850 4 00:05:54:950 Q

4 1298510 1357 KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH

INDRA DEO SINGH
08:02:05:0 08:07:48:350 4 00:05:43:350 Q

5 0685990 1358 MULAYAM SINGH

MAHESHWAR NATH SINGH
08:02:05:200 08:07:45:350 4 00:05:40:150 Q

6 1393811 1360 KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
08:02:02:300 08:07:44:100 4 00:05:41:800 Q

7 0534255 1363 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA

SARYU SHARMA
08:02:00:850 08:07:48:750 4 00:05:47:900 Q

8 0222298 1365 SONU KUMAR BISHAMBER

SINGH
08:02:11:100 08:07:42:0 4 00:05:30:900 Q

9 0673522 1367 MD NAFISH ALI OHRAB

ANSARI
08:02:04:600 08:07:38:350 4 00:05:33:750 Q

10 1105813 1371 ASHISH AGNIHOTRI RAJ

KUMAR
08:02:01:550 08:07:47:550 4 00:05:46:0 Q

11 1129769 1372 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINHA

ARUN KUMAR ISNHA
08:02:05:950 08:07:54:450 4 00:05:48:500 Q

12 0665124 1373
MD SADDAM HUSSAIN

ANSARI ABDUL RAZZAQUE

ANSARI

08:02:03:650 08:07:31:200 4 00:05:27:550 Q

13 1125615 1374 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI

GANPATI TIWARI
08:02:04:300 08:07:43:500 4 00:05:39:200 Q

14 0125392 1378 SANT BILASH KUMAR

SARVANAND SINGH
08:02:17:250 08:07:47:150 4 00:05:29:900 Q

15 0744590 1381
VIKRAM KUMAR

MUNGESHWAR

VISHWKARMA

08:02:06:650 08:07:50:950 4 00:05:44:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



16 1679884 1384 NABEES AHMAD ASFAQ

HUSAIN
08:02:12:300 08:08:01:0 4 00:05:48:700 Q

17 1281444 1387 DEVENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDRA SAH
08:02:21:100 08:08:12:100 4 00:05:51:0 Q

18 0123502 1390 SANTOSH KUMAR RABINDRA

GOSWAMI
08:02:22:600 08:08:17:300 4 00:05:54:700 Q

19 0612055 1394 MANOJ KUMAR SHROTI

VINOD KUMAR SHROTI
08:02:26:400 08:08:10:500 4 00:05:44:100 Q

20 0018187 1395 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI

PARAS NATH TIWARI
08:02:23:250 08:07:59:950 4 00:05:36:700 Q

21 0758853 1396 MUEKSH KUMAR CHANDRA

BHUSHAN SINGH
08:02:25:100 08:08:14:600 4 00:05:49:500 Q

22 1503725 1398 YUVRAJ SINGH BHAGWAN

SINGH
08:02:22:500 08:08:21:100 4 00:05:58:600 Q

23 0428115 1439 RAKESH KUMAR SIYARAM

SHARMA
08:02:26:550 08:07:49:150 4 00:05:22:600 Q

24 0697028 1452 MANOJ KUMAR RAM NARESH

SINGH
08:02:26:150 08:07:55:950 4 00:05:29:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1401985 1001 KHWAT AHMAD MD SHAFI 08:15:37:200 08:21:36:350 4 00:05:59:150 Q

2 1096653 1003 ABHAY KUMAR BALMIKI

PRASAD SINGH
08:15:34:350 08:21:21:850 4 00:05:47:500 Q

3 1590162 1004 GAURAV KUMAR VISHWANTH

PRASAD
08:15:40:850 08:21:01:300 4 00:05:20:450 Q

4 1010068 1005 CHANDAN KUMAR THAKUR

BINDESHWARI THAKUR
08:15:46:850 08:21:14:950 4 00:05:28:100 Q

5 0103946 1008 SRI KANT KUMAR OM

PRAKASH RAY
08:15:47:400 08:21:20:200 4 00:05:32:800 Q

6 1322974 1009 IMAM HUSSAIN MD

MANZOOR ALAM
08:15:43:450 08:21:29:350 4 00:05:45:900 Q

7 0134694 1010 SONU SHARMA AMARNATH

SHARMA
08:15:42:450 08:21:37:800 4 00:05:55:350 Q

8 1334351 1013 DHARMRAJ KUMAR

RAMBRIKSH SAHANI
08:15:36:350 08:20:59:500 4 00:05:23:150 Q

9 0182705 1015 SADDAM HUSSAIN MUMTAJ

ANSARI
08:15:46:0 08:21:33:50 4 00:05:47:50 Q

10 0744498 1016 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH

JAWAHAR SINGH
08:15:38:800 08:21:34:500 4 00:05:55:700 Q

11 1086479 1017 AMIT KUMAR KARU PODDAR 08:15:55:300 08:21:28:0 4 00:05:32:700 Q

12 1648838 1018 NITISH KUMAR RAM LAGAN

PRASAD
08:15:47:750 08:21:17:400 4 00:05:29:650 Q

13 0096571 1019 SHASHIKANT PRASAD

LAXMAN PRASAD
08:15:48:600 08:21:00:400 4 00:05:11:800 Q

14 1304695 1020 TINKU KUMAR SHAMBHU

NATH SAH
08:15:48:800 08:21:36:800 4 00:05:48:0 Q

15 0709964 1021 VIKASH KUMAR TIWARI

DEVENDRA TIWARI
08:15:39:800 08:21:17:300 4 00:05:37:500 Q

16 0965232 1022 ASHISH GUPTA RAJENDRA

GUPTA
08:15:49:500 08:21:18:0 4 00:05:28:500 Q

17 0793793 1024 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR PARMA 08:15:39:550 08:21:07:450 4 00:05:27:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NAND CHOUDARY

18 0679201 1025 MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

SHASHI KANT PANDEY
08:15:49:50 08:20:58:700 4 00:05:09:650 Q

19 1605807 1027 PANKAJ KUMAR AKHOURT

RAMNATH SRIVASTAV
08:15:50:550 08:21:38:200 4 00:05:47:650 Q

20 1260005 1029 DIPAK KUMAR PANDEY

DHANANJAI PANDEY
08:15:50:0 08:21:35:600 4 00:05:45:600 Q

21 0782088 1033 VISHAV NATH YADAV

KAMATA PRASAD
08:15:53:50 08:21:16:500 4 00:05:23:450 Q

22 0710224 1034 VIKRAM RAM RAMDEO RAM 08:15:57:100 08:21:34:450 4 00:05:37:350 Q

23 0996338 1035 ANUJ KUMAR SAKHICHAND

RAMANI
08:15:56:800 08:21:49:250 4 00:05:52:450 Q

24 0522356 1036 JAI MANGAL KUMAR LATE

RANDHIR SINGH
08:15:56:200 08:21:32:100 4 00:05:35:900 Q

25 1601997 1037 GANESH KUMAR

SHIVNANDAN SINGH
08:15:53:650 08:21:16:600 4 00:05:22:950 Q

26 1626409 1040 YOGENDRA KUMAR JAGLAL

ROY
08:15:54:700 08:21:34:850 4 00:05:40:150 Q

27 1697886 1041 NAGENDRA KUMAR SHIV

KUMAR YADAV
08:15:55:900 08:21:30:250 4 00:05:34:350 Q

28 0769428 1046 MIRTUNJAY SHARMA

SUMANT SHARMA
08:15:57:900 08:21:30:450 4 00:05:32:550 Q

29 0775693 1049 VIMALESH PAL JAGANNATH

PAL
08:16:00:950 08:21:17:550 4 00:05:16:600 Q

30 0793817 1050 VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY

BHOLA RAM PANDEY
08:16:00:200 08:21:34:400 4 00:05:34:200 Q

31 0707650 1496 MOHD NASIR MAHBOOB

ALAM
08:15:45:150 08:21:42:150 4 00:05:57:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0739577 1203 MOHD SHAMSHAD MOHD

SHABBIR
08:27:00:700 08:32:54:50 4 00:05:53:350 Q

2 0770365 1205 VIJAY KUMAR NAYAL KISHOR

PRASAD
08:27:01:700 08:32:41:300 4 00:05:39:600 Q

3 0146612 1207 SUJEET SINGH RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:27:07:450 08:32:55:700 4 00:05:48:250 Q

4 0539549 1208 RAJNI KANT SHANKAR

PRASAD
08:27:07:950 08:33:02:950 4 00:05:55:0 Q

5 0416422 1210 RANJIT KUMAR

BABUCHANDRA YADAV
08:27:05:850 08:32:30:100 4 00:05:24:250 Q

6 1288950 1212 KRISHNA KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA SINGH
08:27:04:950 08:32:57:500 4 00:05:52:550 Q

7 1091786 1213 AKSHAY KUMAR JAYKARAN

SINGH
08:27:14:500 08:32:11:450 4 00:04:56:950 Q

8 0105787 1214 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL

MAHANATH MANDAL
08:27:09:100 08:32:48:100 4 00:05:39:0 Q

9 0161368 1215 SATYANARAYAN KUMAR

SAHNI LALOO SAHNI
08:27:09:900 08:32:15:650 4 00:05:05:750 Q

10 0495402 1216 RAKESH KUMAR SIKANDAR

GAJADHAR PRASAD
08:27:14:950 08:32:35:50 4 00:05:20:100 Q

11 0467288 1218 RAJESH KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN SINGH
08:27:11:400 08:32:30:100 4 00:05:18:700 Q

12 0675859 1219 MD MOBARAK HUSAIN

ANSARI YATIM ANSARI
08:27:19:0 08:33:04:300 4 00:05:45:300 Q

13 1698795 1220 WASIM ANSARI AJIMULLAH

ANSARI
08:27:19:600 08:33:08:450 4 00:05:48:850 Q

14 1094281 1225 ARUN KUMAR NAGESHWAR

PRASAD
08:27:15:850 08:33:13:150 4 00:05:57:300 Q

15 0408651 1226 RANJAN KUMAR DINANATH

SINGH
08:27:14:850 08:33:02:400 4 00:05:47:550 Q

16 1344259 1227 LAW KUMAR UMESHWAR

PRASAD
08:27:13:500 08:33:09:800 4 00:05:56:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0537574 1228 RANJAY KUMAR TRIBHUWAN

SINGH
08:27:13:950 08:33:06:900 4 00:05:52:950 Q

18 1010485 1229 ANUJ KUMAR GOPAL SAH 08:27:13:0 08:33:02:250 4 00:05:49:250 Q

19 0015622 1230 SANTOSH SINGH PRATAP

SINGH
08:27:19:800 08:33:09:400 4 00:05:49:600 Q

20 0465296 1232 RAKESH KUMAR RAMBRESH 08:27:00:200 08:32:50:400 4 00:05:50:200 Q

21 0322868 1233 ROBIN KUMAR HUKAM SINGH 08:27:08:200 08:32:41:800 4 00:05:33:600 Q

22 1353616 1235 KAFEEL AHMAD MEHANDI

HASAN
08:27:22:650 08:33:03:450 4 00:05:40:800 Q

23 0602967 1236 VIVEK KUMAR CHANDRA PAL

SINGH
08:27:25:550 08:32:52:100 4 00:05:26:550 Q

24 1383225 1237 KAMLESH PRASAD RAMPRIT

SINGH
08:27:03:500 08:33:00:650 4 00:05:57:150 Q

25 1347361 1239 LALMAN CHAUHAN

KESHBHAN CHAUHAN
08:27:18:100 08:33:08:100 4 00:05:50:0 Q

26 1098162 1240 ANKUR KUMAR VIRENDRA

KUMAR
08:27:21:0 08:32:55:50 4 00:05:34:50 Q

27 0211707 1242 SANDIP KUMAR DUBAY

SHYAMANAND DUBAY
08:27:23:900 08:32:55:800 4 00:05:31:900 Q

28 1017743 1243 BHANU KUMAR SINGH NITYA

NAND SINGH
08:27:24:750 08:32:57:200 4 00:05:32:450 Q

29 0394093 1244 RAUSHAN KUMAR ARUN

PRASAD SAH
08:27:16:650 08:33:14:550 4 00:05:57:900 Q

30 0402791 1246 RAVIKANT KUMAR GOPI

MANDAL
08:27:21:250 08:32:56:0 4 00:05:34:750 Q

31 1136861 1247 AVINASH KUMAR

SATYENDRA MISHRA
08:27:29:350 08:32:45:50 4 00:05:15:700 Q

32 0791773 1249 MOHAMMAD KHALID ANEES

UR REHMAN
08:27:16:250 08:33:09:50 4 00:05:52:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1023591 1051 AJEET KUMAR MITHILA SAW 08:39:07:800 08:44:27:950 4 00:05:20:150 Q

2 0784982 1052 MOHMMAD ISLAM ANIS

AHMAD
08:39:07:650 08:45:02:600 4 00:05:54:950 Q

3 1145702 1053 ABHISHEK KUMAR BINOD

SAW
08:39:07:600 08:44:40:950 4 00:05:33:350 Q

4 0642972 1054 VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI LALJI

TIWARI
08:39:08:500 08:44:40:100 4 00:05:31:600 Q

5 1629258 1055 PRABHAKAR KUMAR PANDAY

JTIENDRA KUMAR PANDAY
08:39:09:200 08:44:57:800 4 00:05:48:600 Q

6 0174738 1057 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA

MANI LAL SHARMA
08:39:22:750 08:44:55:800 4 00:05:33:50 Q

7 1521821 1059 GAURI SHANKAR MAURYA

SHIV MURAT MAURYA
08:39:26:100 08:45:04:900 4 00:05:38:800 Q

8 0921938 1060 ASGAR ALI SAMILLAH ANSARI 08:39:13:50 08:45:00:50 4 00:05:47:0 Q

9 0389178 1064 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR VIJAY

KUMAR
08:39:10:50 08:44:59:850 4 00:05:49:800 Q

10 1139508 1065 ASAD HUSAIN HASNAIN

AHMAD
08:39:19:850 08:45:04:600 4 00:05:44:750 Q

11 0019336 1066 SUMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 08:39:20:350 08:45:01:250 4 00:05:40:900 Q

12 0674634 1067 MUKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
08:39:18:500 08:44:47:500 4 00:05:29:0 Q

13 0463136 1068 RAJ KUMAR YADAV ANIK

YADAV
08:39:15:950 08:45:00:50 4 00:05:44:100 Q

14 0421001 1069 RAJU THAKUR HITLAL

THAKUR
08:39:19:800 08:45:08:900 4 00:05:49:100 Q

15 1057441 1070
CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR

SHARMA RAJ BABOO

SHARMA

08:39:21:750 08:44:59:350 4 00:05:37:600 Q

16 0729857 1072 MANISH KUMAR PREM BABU 08:39:17:350 08:44:26:700 4 00:05:09:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0927654 1073 ARIF ALI RIYASAT ALI 08:39:27:800 08:45:07:850 4 00:05:40:50 Q

18 0609389 1074 VINOD KUMAR TOTARAM

SINGH
08:39:30:350 08:44:47:300 4 00:05:16:950 Q

19 0750596 1078 MUKESH KUMAR

KAMESHWAR ROY
08:39:27:350 08:45:19:550 4 00:05:52:200 Q

20 1140863 1079 BABU RAM RAJA RAM 08:39:18:200 08:45:14:300 4 00:05:56:100 Q

21 1271612 1080 KAPIL SHARMA RAKESH

SHARMA
08:39:29:450 08:44:56:800 4 00:05:27:350 Q

22 1299091 1082 TRIPURARI SHARAN

RAMBABU RAY
08:39:14:950 08:45:09:150 4 00:05:54:200 Q

23 0965621 1083 BEER BAHADUR SINGH

SHYAM BABU SINGH
08:39:14:50 08:45:09:850 4 00:05:55:800 Q

24 0123938 1084 SUDHIR KUMAR NAGENDRA

DAS
08:39:30:350 08:45:07:350 4 00:05:37:0 Q

25 0684244 1085 MITHILESH KUMAR

DEVENDRA SINGH
08:39:20:950 08:44:34:850 4 00:05:13:900 Q

26 0792725 1086 VED PRAKASH RAMADHAR

SINGH
08:39:21:550 08:45:16:950 4 00:05:55:400 Q

27 0076965 1087
SANDEEP KUMAR

KUSHWAHA RAMADHAR

SINGH KUSHWAHA

08:39:28:600 08:44:48:700 4 00:05:20:100 Q

28 0928045 1088 ANSHUMAN SINGH

VISHNUPAL SINGH
08:39:17:150 08:44:25:900 4 00:05:08:750 Q

29 1712466 1089 PRASHANT KUMAR

DHANIRAM SHARMA
08:39:29:50 08:45:27:850 4 00:05:58:800 Q

30 0670570 1092 MD RIYAJUDDIN ANSARI MD

NAUSAD ALAM
08:39:32:650 08:45:04:900 4 00:05:32:250 Q

31 0713731 1095 MADAN KUMAR MAHENDER

YADAV
08:39:25:250 08:44:48:250 4 00:05:23:0 Q

32 0699119 1098 MD SANJAR IMAM MD

SHAMIM AKHTAR
08:39:31:750 08:45:20:700 4 00:05:48:950 Q

33 1018592 1099 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR

PASPAT THAKUR
08:39:32:200 08:45:20:800 4 00:05:48:600 Q

34 1359108 1100 DIBYA PRAKASH BAIKUNTH

PRASAD SINGH
08:39:33:250 08:45:03:500 4 00:05:30:250 Q

35 0478515 1437 RAJESH KUMAR RAM

SHAILESH KEWAT
08:39:34:0 08:45:21:900 4 00:05:47:900 Q

36 1695796 1476 NEERESH KUMAR BHOORI

SINGH YADAV
08:39:25:100 08:44:39:300 4 00:05:14:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : 
LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0409398 801 RAJESH PANDIT RAGHO

PANDIT
08:50:16:300 08:56:06:700 4 00:05:50:400 Q

2 0102864 802 SACHIN KUMAR RAM

UDAGAR SINGH
08:50:16:950 08:56:02:50 4 00:05:45:100 Q

3 0760372 804 VIKAS KUMAR MISHRA

NARESH CHANDRA MISHRA
08:50:18:750 08:56:13:650 4 00:05:54:900 Q

4 0674510 805 VIKASH KUMAR JHA ROHIT

KUMAR JHA
08:50:19:400 08:55:56:800 4 00:05:37:400 Q

5 1656578 807 NAFIS KHAN MOHD HATIM

KHAN
08:50:20:300 08:56:00:550 4 00:05:40:250 Q

6 0491756 809 JANNAT HUSAIN MAHMOOD

ANSARI
08:50:22:550 08:55:55:600 4 00:05:33:50 Q

7 1010717 810 CHANDAN KUMAR VINOD

PRASAD
08:50:25:450 08:56:08:350 4 00:05:42:900 Q

8 1639051 811 PRATYUSH KUMAR

SUDHAMA PRASAD
08:50:25:900 08:56:21:850 4 00:05:55:950 Q

9 1371870 812 DEEPAK KUMAR

BISHWANATH JHA
08:50:29:400 08:56:16:600 4 00:05:47:200 Q

10 0395775 813 RANJEET KUMAR KRANTI

PRASAD YADAV
08:50:30:650 08:56:29:550 4 00:05:58:900 Q

11 0191760 816 SUNEEL PANDEY RAJNATH

PANDEY
08:50:33:450 08:55:47:900 4 00:05:14:450 Q

12 0920528 817 ABBAS HAIDER MAZHAR

HUSSAIN
08:50:34:250 08:56:00:450 4 00:05:26:200 Q

13 1202562 818 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PREM

SINGH
08:50:23:650 08:55:54:750 4 00:05:31:100 Q

14 0691558 819 MADHAV KUMAR SIDHIYA

SHEODAHIN YADAV
08:50:23:150 08:55:59:250 4 00:05:36:100 Q

15 1394282 822 LALIT KUMAR SUKAL

MANDAL
08:50:32:50 08:56:24:100 4 00:05:52:50 Q

16 1038572 823 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH

RAJKUMAR SINGH
08:50:32:700 08:56:20:850 4 00:05:48:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1105176 824 BRAJ MOHAN KUMAR GOPAL

SHARAN SINGH
08:50:35:100 08:56:17:100 4 00:05:42:0 Q

18 1593806 828 GULAM MUSTAFA ABDUL

KHALIQUE ANSARI
08:50:38:450 08:56:15:200 4 00:05:36:750 Q

19 0456315 829 RAM KUMAR JAY NARAYAN

SINGH
08:50:38:800 08:55:57:150 4 00:05:18:350 Q

20 1229992 830 LEKHRAJ SINGH PREM

CHANDRA
08:50:40:150 08:56:07:500 4 00:05:27:350 Q

21 0515992 832 RAMVEER SINGH KALURAM 08:50:42:400 08:56:35:950 4 00:05:53:550 Q

22 1214668 836 DEVESH KUMAR OMPAL

SINGH
08:50:44:250 08:56:30:450 4 00:05:46:200 Q

23 0975786 837 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KUMAR 08:50:43:800 08:56:10:650 4 00:05:26:850 Q

24 0544149 838 JUGMENDRA JAGPAL SINGH 08:50:39:250 08:56:18:950 4 00:05:39:700 Q

25 0065267 840 SUNIL KUMAR RAJBAHADUR

SINGH
08:50:39:850 08:56:00:950 4 00:05:21:100 Q

26 0652457 842 MANJEET KUMAR VERMA

RAM LAKHAN VERMA
08:50:43:200 08:56:26:250 4 00:05:43:50 Q

27 0430920 844 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SURESH SHARMA
08:50:27:400 08:55:54:450 4 00:05:27:50 Q

28 1377688 846 DINESH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD SINGH
08:50:45:350 08:56:18:950 4 00:05:33:600 Q

29 0991136 847 ASHISH KUMAR ARUN DUBEY 08:50:46:400 08:56:06:550 4 00:05:20:150 Q

30 0158110 848 SAMEER VERMA SHAMBHU

PRASAD VERMA
08:50:45:800 08:56:32:0 4 00:05:46:200 Q

31 1613952 850 NARENDRA VARDWAJ

HIRDAYA NARAYAN MISHR
08:50:46:650 08:56:45:0 4 00:05:58:350 Q

32 1034874 1429 ASHOK SAHANI JAGADISH

SAHANI
08:50:45:950 08:55:56:500 4 00:05:10:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0808184 1101 MD SHAMSHAD ANSARI PAN

MDHAMMAD ANSARI
09:03:01:650 09:08:47:300 4 00:05:45:650 Q

2 0734133 1102 VIPIN CHAUHAN BRAJPAL

SINGH
09:03:02:0 09:08:03:300 4 00:05:01:300 Q

3 1051537 1105 BADASHAH PATEL NAND LAL

PATEL
09:03:04:350 09:08:15:950 4 00:05:11:600 Q

4 1047296 1106 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM

ESHWAR SINGH
09:03:04:600 09:08:22:550 4 00:05:17:950 Q

5 0513640 1107 RATAN KUMAR SUNDAR

KANT JHA
09:03:05:850 09:08:59:100 4 00:05:53:250 Q

6 0405578 1110 RANJEET KUMAR MANGAL

DAS
09:03:08:0 09:08:52:850 4 00:05:44:850 Q

7 0723091 1111 VINAY KUMAR BHARAT

BHUSHAN MALONIA
09:03:08:350 09:09:06:500 4 00:05:58:150 Q

8 0667394 1113 MANISH KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD MAND
09:03:11:100 09:09:05:0 4 00:05:53:900 Q

9 0707145 1116 VASEEM AHAMAD FARJAND

ALI
09:03:09:250 09:09:07:650 4 00:05:58:400 Q

10 0441398 1117 RAM LAL GUPTA SUBEDAR

GUPTA
09:03:12:750 09:09:06:800 4 00:05:54:50 Q

11 1523316 1121 NAIPAL SINGH PREM PAL

SINGH
09:03:13:950 09:08:42:0 4 00:05:28:50 Q

12 1321976 1122 DINESH KUMAR HARIKISHUN 09:03:14:650 09:08:52:550 4 00:05:37:900 Q

13 1292909 1123 IRSHAD ALAM MUSHTAQUE

ANSARI
09:03:15:250 09:08:54:50 4 00:05:38:800 Q

14 0738772 1124 MD SERAJ MD SALIM ANSARI 09:03:16:750 09:09:00:350 4 00:05:43:600 Q

15 1669067 1126 GYAN SINGH HRIDAY RAM 09:03:18:200 09:08:58:200 4 00:05:40:0 Q

16 1074505 1127 AMIT SHAHI SHYAM PATI

SINGH
09:03:19:900 09:08:43:350 4 00:05:23:450 Q

17 1039412 1128 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR 09:03:20:150 09:09:00:900 4 00:05:40:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MADHUSUDAN PRASAD

18 0490813 1131 RAMESH KUMAR NARAYAN

SAH
09:03:22:200 09:09:18:100 4 00:05:55:900 Q

19 1063308 1132 ASHEESH NIGAM RAJENDRA

KUMAR
09:03:29:250 09:09:16:550 4 00:05:47:300 Q

20 0643110 1133 VIVEK KUMAR SANTOSH

KUMAR
09:03:24:50 09:09:07:900 4 00:05:43:850 Q

21 1379846 1134 KUMAR MANISH NAVIN

SINGH
09:03:23:650 09:09:16:900 4 00:05:53:250 Q

22 0543742 1135 RABBU HUSAIN ALI HUSAIN 09:03:25:750 09:09:19:400 4 00:05:53:650 Q

23 0527607 1136 RAJENDRA SINGH JUREL

KOMAL SINGH
09:03:26:400 09:09:04:50 4 00:05:37:650 Q

24 0438321 1138 RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY

INDRA MANI PANDEY
09:03:24:650 09:09:24:400 4 00:05:59:750 Q

25 0536756 1142 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

INDRAMANI YADAV
09:03:25:250 09:08:42:300 4 00:05:17:50 Q

26 0797276 1143 MD SULTAN ANSARI MD

ISRAIL ANSARI
09:03:25:900 09:08:42:850 4 00:05:16:950 Q

27 0463082 1144 RANJAN KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD
09:03:26:850 09:09:10:700 4 00:05:43:850 Q

28 0792942 1145 VIKASH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
09:03:27:300 09:09:23:450 4 00:05:56:150 Q

29 1140843 1147 CHANDAN KUMAR PANCHA

NAND SINGH
09:03:28:350 09:09:12:150 4 00:05:43:800 Q

30 1110401 1148 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY RAM

HULASH PANDEY
09:03:29:700 09:09:09:700 4 00:05:40:0 Q

31 1001334 1149 CHANDAN KUMAR

SURENDRA PRASAD
09:03:29:800 09:08:50:800 4 00:05:21:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1225493 854 DHANRAJ MAURYA GULAB

CHANDRA
09:16:44:700 09:22:31:700 4 00:05:47:0 Q

2 1102620 855 ANAND KISHOR SRIVASTAVA

GOPAL PRASAD SRIVASTAVA
09:16:45:400 09:22:43:650 4 00:05:58:250 Q

3 0394857 856 JAY NANDAN JHA RAMA

NAND JHA
09:16:45:900 09:22:43:50 4 00:05:57:150 Q

4 0511656 857 RAHUL TYAGI SUSHIL TYAGI 09:16:46:300 09:22:15:900 4 00:05:29:600 Q

5 1046101 858 ARVIND KUMAR KRISHNA

SINGH
09:16:45:50 09:22:30:950 4 00:05:45:900 Q

6 0121411 859 SONU KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 09:16:46:700 09:22:16:900 4 00:05:30:200 Q

7 0127303 862 SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY

BRAHMESHWAR PANDEY
09:16:53:650 09:22:49:400 4 00:05:55:750 Q

8 0772984 864 MANOJ KUMAR RAM HULASH

SAH
09:16:56:0 09:22:44:200 4 00:05:48:200 Q

9 0741007 865 MD MAKSUD ANSARI MD

SALAMUDDIN ANSARI
09:16:56:550 09:22:11:250 4 00:05:14:700 Q

10 1126500 867 AVISHEK KUMAR PANDEY

SIDHESHWAR PANDEY
09:16:54:500 09:22:42:50 4 00:05:47:550 Q

11 1342206 868 KUMAR GAURAV UDAY

NARAYAN SINGH
09:16:55:100 09:22:50:250 4 00:05:55:150 Q

12 0992978 871 BABLOO KUMAR RADHE RAM 09:17:01:100 09:22:49:50 4 00:05:47:950 Q

13 1085071 878 BIPIN KUMAR SHALIGRAM

DAS
09:17:05:300 09:22:42:600 4 00:05:37:300 Q

14 0112470 879 SANJAY KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD CHOURSIA
09:17:04:850 09:22:40:500 4 00:05:35:650 Q

15 0468719 880 RABISH KUMAR JAMUN

MAHTO
09:17:05:750 09:23:01:250 4 00:05:55:500 Q

16 1094296 881 CHANDAN KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD ASHK
09:17:06:600 09:22:51:400 4 00:05:44:800 Q

17 0711100 882 MANTU KUMAR SAH KISUN 09:17:06:950 09:22:51:300 4 00:05:44:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



DEO SAH

18 0068114 885 SUBODH KUMAR SINGH

YOGENDRA SINGH
09:17:01:900 09:22:49:750 4 00:05:47:850 Q

19 0431201 886 JOKHAN SINGH RAMESHWAR

SINGH
09:16:50:800 09:22:40:900 4 00:05:50:100 Q

20 0089122 887 SANTOSH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
09:16:51:150 09:22:28:950 4 00:05:37:800 Q

21 1706894 888 YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH

RAMESH CHAND PUNDIR
09:16:57:850 09:22:48:550 4 00:05:50:700 Q

22 1222839 889 HARENDRA MALIK HARBEER

SINGH
09:16:58:350 09:22:56:750 4 00:05:58:400 Q

23 0544306 890 RANJIT PRASAD GOURI

SHANKAR PRASAD
09:16:59:250 09:22:48:700 4 00:05:49:450 Q

24 1049766 893 AMJAD KHAN BABU KHAN 09:17:00:0 09:22:54:450 4 00:05:54:450 Q

25 0245300 894 SONU KUMAR KUSU PAL

SINGH
09:17:00:300 09:22:45:150 4 00:05:44:850 Q

26 0402562 895 RAHUL KUMAR KRISHNADEO

PRASAD
09:17:08:50 09:23:01:600 4 00:05:53:550 Q

27 0189287 897 SAKET KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD
09:17:09:50 09:22:36:850 4 00:05:27:800 Q

28 0938804 898 ARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

RAM PYARE VISHWAKARMA
09:17:04:500 09:22:49:600 4 00:05:45:100 Q

29 0430868 899 RANJAN KUMAR

SHIVNANDAN GUPTA
09:17:08:650 09:23:02:50 4 00:05:53:400 Q

30 0702071 900 MONU KUMAR JAGVEER

SINGH
09:17:07:950 09:22:31:700 4 00:05:23:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1385480 952 DHARMENDRA SINGH JAL

SINGH SOLANKI
09:29:27:150 09:35:15:50 4 00:05:47:900 Q

2 0089752 953 SANJAY KUMAR JHA ASHOK

JHA
09:29:24:250 09:35:04:0 4 00:05:39:750 Q

3 0772406 954 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

BANWARI LAL
09:29:26:50 09:35:20:300 4 00:05:54:250 Q

4 0541523 956 RAJAN KUMAR BABAN

PRASAD SINGH
09:29:31:200 09:35:24:700 4 00:05:53:500 Q

5 1022165 958 BHEEMLAL PRAJAPATI VIJAY

PRAJAPATI
09:29:28:50 09:35:01:500 4 00:05:33:450 Q

6 0778544 959 MD IMTIYAJ ALAM MD

RAHAMATULLA ALI
09:29:22:100 09:35:06:750 4 00:05:44:650 Q

7 1053314 963 ANURAG SHARMA JAWAHAR

LAL SHARMA
09:29:32:450 09:35:15:550 4 00:05:43:100 Q

8 1077020 969 ALI AHMAD MOHAMMAD

RAOOF
09:29:20:600 09:35:11:700 4 00:05:51:100 Q

9 1102757 971 AMUDDIN ANSARI MD SAMAD

ANSARI
09:29:21:500 09:35:11:300 4 00:05:49:800 Q

10 1611961 973 PAVAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY

DEEP NARAYAN CHAUDHARY
09:29:25:350 09:34:49:550 4 00:05:24:200 Q

11 0232879 974 SATYENDRA KUMAR SHIV

RAM SHARMA
09:29:26:500 09:35:19:900 4 00:05:53:400 Q

12 1114278 975 ANIL KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD
09:29:35:450 09:35:31:650 4 00:05:56:200 Q

13 1091352 978 ANURAG BHARDWAJ UMESH

CHANDRA BHARDWAJ
09:29:39:400 09:35:16:550 4 00:05:37:150 Q

14 0720781 980 MAJANU ANSARI KASHIM

ANSARI
09:29:23:500 09:35:09:100 4 00:05:45:600 Q

15 1016672 981 ARUN KUMAR CHOUBEY

BANSIDHAR CHOBEY
09:29:32:850 09:35:17:600 4 00:05:44:750 Q

16 0408775 983 ROHIT KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
09:29:35:200 09:35:07:450 4 00:05:32:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0161511 984 SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL

RAM SURAT PATEL
09:29:36:500 09:35:08:500 4 00:05:32:0 Q

18 0175707 986 SHASHANK PANDEY RAMESH

CHANDRA PANDEY
09:29:39:700 09:35:26:450 4 00:05:46:750 Q

19 0718844 987 VEER VIKRAM KUMAR

NOONULAL SAHU
09:29:42:600 09:35:20:700 4 00:05:38:100 Q

20 0385911 988 RAHUL KUMAR MOHAN SAH 09:29:40:750 09:35:12:750 4 00:05:32:0 Q

21 0130044 989 SACHIN KUMAR MANI RAM

CHOUDHARY
09:29:41:650 09:35:36:750 4 00:05:55:100 Q

22 0762232 991 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY

DAYANAND PANDEY
09:29:44:750 09:35:26:100 4 00:05:41:350 Q

23 1141169 993 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

CHHANGURI PRASAD SINGH
09:29:37:50 09:35:08:200 4 00:05:31:150 Q

24 0727128 995 VISHAL SAXENA ANIL KUMAR

SAXENA
09:29:44:850 09:35:22:950 4 00:05:38:100 Q

25 0097256 997 SHAMSHAD ANSARI MAHMUD

ANSARI
09:29:42:750 09:35:15:350 4 00:05:32:600 Q

26 1649584 998 GOPAL PANDEY VIJAY

PANDEY
09:29:43:350 09:35:29:150 4 00:05:45:800 Q

27 1376653 1489 KRISHNA KUMAR DHANU

YADAV
09:29:37:900 09:35:27:800 4 00:05:49:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0777599 1251 MOHD USMAN MOHD SIDDIQ 09:40:56:400 09:46:39:650 4 00:05:43:250 Q

2 0734530 1254 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

ASHARFEE LAL YADAV
09:41:04:950 09:46:46:550 4 00:05:41:600 Q

3 0430023 1255 RAJESH KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD SINGH
09:41:11:450 09:46:43:900 4 00:05:32:450 Q

4 0754164 1259 MD SALIMUDDIN ANSARI MD

AINUL HODA
09:40:58:750 09:46:55:150 4 00:05:56:400 Q

5 0212435 1263 SANJIV KUMAR PATHAK

PRAMOD PATHAK
09:40:59:800 09:46:57:500 4 00:05:57:700 Q

6 0682769 1266 MUKESH KUMAR UMESH

RAM
09:41:06:550 09:46:50:700 4 00:05:44:150 Q

7 0092132 1268 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

YOGENDRA SINGH
09:41:03:400 09:46:48:150 4 00:05:44:750 Q

8 0431087 1270 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

SURENDR KUMAR SINGH
09:41:04:600 09:46:49:250 4 00:05:44:650 Q

9 0671965 1274 MD SHAKIL ANSARI ABDUL

SHAKUR ANSARI
09:40:54:900 09:46:22:500 4 00:05:27:600 Q

10 0397863 1275 RAM PRAVESH KUMAR

PRADEEP THAKUR
09:40:53:400 09:46:45:50 4 00:05:51:650 Q

11 0745438 1277 MOHD SHAMSHAD ALAM

MOHD ALAUDDIN
09:40:58:300 09:46:55:600 4 00:05:57:300 Q

12 0660682 1278 MANOJ KUMAR RAMJI

PRASAD
09:41:03:750 09:46:50:550 4 00:05:46:800 Q

13 0015072 1280 SURYA NATH YADAV HANS

RAJ YADAV
09:41:01:50 09:46:46:550 4 00:05:45:500 Q

14 1399361 1285 LAL KRISHNA PARAMHANS

SITA RAM ROY
09:41:02:500 09:46:38:250 4 00:05:35:750 Q

15 0754472 1286 MANMOHAN KUMAR YADAV

SHREENATH YADAV
09:41:11:900 09:46:46:450 4 00:05:34:550 Q

16 1568190 1291 YOGESH KUMAR ATTRI

DHARM VIR SINGH
09:41:09:350 09:47:01:600 4 00:05:52:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1563342 1293 PRAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA

RAJENDRA MISHRA
09:41:09:650 09:46:53:700 4 00:05:44:50 Q

18 1083798 1295 ABHIJEET SINGH SATYA

NARAYAN SINGH
09:41:10:500 09:46:51:350 4 00:05:40:850 Q

19 1306984 1296
LOVE KUMAR SINGH

TARNESHWAR PRASAD

SINGH

09:41:10:950 09:46:59:350 4 00:05:48:400 Q

20 0239448 1297 SAMIR KUMAR NAYAK

GOVIND NAYAK
09:41:11:600 09:47:00:250 4 00:05:48:650 Q

21 1655158 1299 PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV

AMAR NATH YADAV
09:41:02:200 09:46:52:50 4 00:05:49:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1358315 1155 KANCHAN SINGH DEEP

NARAYAN
09:53:32:650 09:59:19:350 4 00:05:46:700 Q

2 0321239 1157 RAJAT SINGH DHARM RAJ

SINGH
09:53:33:550 09:59:18:150 4 00:05:44:600 Q

3 1050861 1158 AMIT KUMAR PANDAY

SURENDRA NATH PANDAY
09:53:31:850 09:59:17:200 4 00:05:45:350 Q

4 1368453 1159 KAMACHAND KUMAR SINGH

DHARAMCHAND SINGH
09:53:32:300 09:59:06:400 4 00:05:34:100 Q

5 0424875 1160 JABED ASSARADH ABDUL

GAFOOR
09:53:35:50 09:59:12:400 4 00:05:37:350 Q

6 0741072 1165 VASU DEO RAM ASARE 09:53:38:700 09:59:05:650 4 00:05:26:950 Q

7 0514469 1166 RAJESH KUMAR CHHOTE LAL

SAW
09:53:39:0 09:59:18:550 4 00:05:39:550 Q

8 1106740 1167 ALI HUSAIN MOHD ABBAS 09:53:39:600 09:59:18:150 4 00:05:38:550 Q

9 0781390 1169 MOHAMMAD LAIQ

MOHAMMAD SAYEED
09:53:29:900 09:59:22:450 4 00:05:52:550 Q

10 1402573 1170 DAYANAND SHUKLA

CHANDRA BHAN SHUKLA
09:53:40:700 09:59:34:650 4 00:05:53:950 Q

11 1029589 1173 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

NIRANJAN PRASAD SINGH
09:53:42:400 09:59:21:650 4 00:05:39:250 Q

12 0530393 1181 RAMAKANT SHARMA

JAGDISH PRASAD
09:53:47:800 09:59:29:300 4 00:05:41:500 Q

13 0782567 1185 MUKESH KUMAR JUGENDER

SINGH
09:53:34:150 09:59:11:300 4 00:05:37:150 Q

14 0075919 1186 SHIVDAS KUSHWAHA

BHAIRAV KUSHWAHA
09:53:47:950 09:59:40:300 4 00:05:52:350 Q

15 0173728 1190 SAILESH KUMAR SINHA

UPENDRA KUMAR SINHA
09:53:49:450 09:59:19:650 4 00:05:30:200 Q

16 1522472 1191 NAVEEN KUMAR BAM

SHANKAR TIWARI
09:53:37:950 09:59:10:250 4 00:05:32:300 Q

17 0663446 1192 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 09:53:54:250 09:59:45:550 4 00:05:51:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NIRANJAN SINGH

18 1313147 1193 DEV SHANKAR SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
09:53:36:900 09:59:16:700 4 00:05:39:800 Q

19 0677780 1194 MD NAUSHAD MD ISLAM

QURAISH
09:53:46:750 09:59:24:250 4 00:05:37:500 Q

20 1031944 1195 ALOK RANJAN BIRENDRA

KUMAR VERMA
09:53:51:500 09:59:48:800 4 00:05:57:300 Q

21 1084857 1200 BANSAL RAJPUT RAVI PAL

SINGH
09:53:50:650 09:59:26:300 4 00:05:35:650 Q

22 0933494 1498 AFAQ ALI RIYASAT ALI 09:53:55:250 09:59:52:750 4 00:05:57:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 16-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1563526 904 PRADEEP KUMAR AZAD

SINGH
10:06:13:500 10:11:49:650 4 00:05:36:150 Q

2 1200140 906 KAMAL TOMAR RAM KUMAR

SINGH
10:06:11:900 10:11:29:300 4 00:05:17:400 Q

3 1091430 907 BADRI VISHAL SINGH RAM

PRATAP SINGH
10:06:18:150 10:12:09:50 4 00:05:50:900 Q

4 1691142 908 GAURAV KUMAR TIWARI

SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI
10:06:18:900 10:11:40:200 4 00:05:21:300 Q

5 1578483 909 GAFFAR AHMAD SHABBEER

AHMAD
10:06:06:950 10:11:44:550 4 00:05:37:600 Q

6 0648662 910 MOHD IRFAN KHAN MUMTAZ

AHAMD
10:06:07:650 10:12:00:600 4 00:05:52:950 Q

7 0175344 911 SACHIN KUMAR VIRENDRA

SINGH
10:06:09:500 10:11:28:250 4 00:05:18:750 Q

8 0191346 912 SUDHIR MALIK BHANWAR

SINGH
10:06:09:850 10:11:35:450 4 00:05:25:600 Q

9 1399523 913 DHARMVIR SINGH JAYCHAND

SINGH
10:06:04:600 10:11:45:300 4 00:05:40:700 Q

10 0782962 914 MOHD IMRAN ALI

MOHAMMAD
10:06:11:350 10:12:02:200 4 00:05:50:850 Q

11 0015078 917 SOKIN PAL SAHDEV SINGH 10:05:59:550 10:11:29:150 4 00:05:29:600 Q

12 1266851 918 DEEPAK KUMAR RANVEER

SINGH
10:05:56:200 10:11:16:200 4 00:05:20:0 Q

13 0641563 919 MOHD ZAKIR RAZA HUSSAN 10:06:04:50 10:11:26:800 4 00:05:22:750 Q

14 0196186 920 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
10:06:10:750 10:11:42:600 4 00:05:31:850 Q

15 1069155 921 ARUN KUMAR SURAJBHAN 10:06:14:300 10:11:58:100 4 00:05:43:800 Q

16 0376425 922 RAVI KUMAR MITRAPAL

SINGH
10:06:00:100 10:11:19:150 4 00:05:19:50 Q

17 1216544 923 LOKESH RANVIR SINGH 10:06:01:0 10:11:06:550 4 00:05:05:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1375113 924 HARIOM RAM KUMAR 10:06:02:500 10:11:50:300 4 00:05:47:800 Q

19 0072933 925 SHOBHIT KUMAR JAIVIR 10:06:03:0 10:11:55:700 4 00:05:52:700 Q

20 0789308 926 VIJIT KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
10:06:03:450 10:11:37:50 4 00:05:33:600 Q

21 1229997 931 DEEP CHANDRA JAGDISH

PRASAD
10:05:58:150 10:11:33:100 4 00:05:34:950 Q

22 1093369 932 BRAJRAJ KUMAR UMAKANT

SINGH
10:06:17:950 10:12:02:600 4 00:05:44:650 Q

23 0601852 933 MANOJ KUMAR RATHAUR

RAJ BAHADUR SINGH
10:05:55:550 10:11:41:50 4 00:05:45:500 Q

24 0204682 935 SAMIR KUMAR UPENDRA

SINGH
10:06:06:50 10:11:54:100 4 00:05:48:50 Q

25 0026487 937 SUNIL KUMAR RATAN SINGH 10:06:08:100 10:11:45:350 4 00:05:37:250 Q

26 0197716 944 SATYENDRA KUMAR DUBEY

BHARAV NATH DUBEY
10:06:20:900 10:12:15:250 4 00:05:54:350 Q

27 0690444 946 MD SAMIR HASAN MD AMIR

HASAN
10:06:15:850 10:12:14:450 4 00:05:58:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2




